AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

Controls.)
ARCHITECTS / ENGINEERS  SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL MODEL               DESCRIPTION
SINGLE  NARROW
GANG STYLE
CM-1100 CM-2000 1 SPST MOMENTARY SWITCH, N/O
CM-1105 CM-2005 1 SPST MOMENTARY SWITCH, N/C
CM-1110 CM-2010 1 SPST MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-1120 CM-2020 1 SPDT MOMENTARY SWITCH
CM-1130 CM-2030 1 SPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-1150 CM-2050 2 SPDT MOMENTARY SWITCHES
CM-1160 CM-2060 2 SPDT MAINTAINED SWITCHES
CM-1170 CM-2070 1 SPDT MAINTAINED, +
    1 SPDT MOMENTARY
CM-1180 CM-2080 1 DPDT MOMENTARY SWITCH
CM-1182 CM-2082 2 DPDT MOMENTARY
CM-1190 CM-2090 1 DPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-1192 CM-2092 2 DPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-1100
CM-1100
(83mm)
3 ¼”